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Classifica Generale

UP & DOWN Pietra L. - 2017

Nominativo

BRAIDA SILVIO
BENATI ALESSANDRO
CAPPELLI IVAN
BARLOCCO MATTIA
FATTOR FABRIZIO
GAZZANO ALESSANDRO
FERRANDO MIRCO
RINALDO FABRIZIO
BRIGNONE MAURO
SALMOIRAGHI LUCA
DELMONTE SIMONE
VERDERAME ANDREA
DONDERO SILVA
VADONE PATRIZIO
BERTANO ADRIANO
SCARFO' LUCA
FRACCHIA GILBERTO
DUTTO PIERANGELO
PERA FRANCESCO
GUARINO MATTEO
GHIZZONI SAMUELE
DAGATI ROBERTO
DELLE PIANE ANDREA
AUGUSTONI DANIELE
MENEGHETTI ANDREA
SICCARDI CLAUDIO
PACE LEONARDO
PETRECCA DAVIDE
TALPO ALESSANDRO
VASSALLO IACOPO
DESALVO PAOLO
SIVIERO ALBERTO
AICARDI DAVIDE
GALVAN LUCA
PIZZORNO MASSIMO
CONTI ALKSEI
BOGLIOLO ITALO
DELPIAZZO ANDREA
FORNASA CATERINA
ARVAS| ALBERTO
FERRERO MICHELA
GILLARDO STEFANO
PAGLIERI CLAUDIO
SAPPA PAOLO
POZZOLI LORENZO
FROSIO ALESSANDRO
MORNATI MASSIMO
ZUNINO DAVIDE
VITTON MEA ELOSA
MARINO DIEGO

1di4

Societa’ Anno
VALTANARO 1981
ATLETICA COGNE 1980
RUN RIVIERA RUN 1995
DURBANO GAS ENERG 1989
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1966
RUNNERS LOANO 1972
ATL. CERIALE SAN GIOI 1983
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1966
LIBERO 1962
LIBERO 1988
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1989
RUN FINALE 1981
MARATONETI GENOVESI 1976
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1976
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1976
RUN RIVIERA RUN 2002
LIBERO 1966
LIBERO 1990
RUNNING CENTER TO 1983
RUN RIVIERA RUN 2001
RUN RIVIERA RUN 1988
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1978
PODISTICA GAU 1971
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1971
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1970
RUN FINALE 1970
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1964
RUN RIVIERA RUN 1998
LIBERO 1968
LIBERO 1990
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1963
EMOZIONI SPORT ~ 1961
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1986
MAREMONTANA 1982
ATLETICA GILLARDO 1965
ATLETICA DRAGONERC 1998
LIBERO 1985
ATLETICA GILLARDO 1969
ATLETICA VERBANO 1963
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1967
VALTANARO 1980
ATLETICA GILLARDO 1969
TEAM XIX 1965
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1967
LIBERO 1978
PODISTICA SAVONESE 1980
LIBERO 1971
LIBERO 1974
ATLETICA COGNE 1978
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1987
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Categoria

M35-44
M35-44
JM-SM
JM-SM
M45-54
M45-54
JM-SM
M45-54
M55-64
JM-SM
JM-SM
M35-44
F35-44
M35-44
M35-44
JM-SM
M45-54
JM-SM
JM-SM
JM-SM
JM-SM
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
JM-SM
M45-54
JM-SM
M45-54
M55-64
JM-SM
M35-44
M45-54
JM-SM
JM-SM
M45-54
F45-54
M45-54
F35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M35-44
M35-44
M45-54
M35-44
F35-44
JM-SM

Autore: Braggio
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona"A. Giordanengo

o o Pett.
~N O1

63
124
94
83
112
90
138
25
150
65
37
29
160

108
145
158
47
33
69
32
120
110
134
157
81
139
35
70
27
1M
62
76
107
60
148
73
99
58
131
24
68
105
43
114
66
36

Km

Tempo

00:17:50
00:17:51
00:18:12
00:18:56
00:19:46
00:20:02
00:20:05
00:20:11
00:20:17
00:20:23
00:20:27
00:20:31
00:20:38
00:20:50
00:20:55
00:20:59
00:21:00
00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:04
00:21:05
00:21:10
00:21:14
00:21:21
00:21:23
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:41
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:45
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:22:01
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:08
00:22:22
00:22:27
00:22:30
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:22:37
00:22:40
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:43
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:46

5,00

min/km

00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:38
00:03:47
00:03:57
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Classifica Generale

MARENCO GIOVANNI
CHIAPPORI DAVIDE
LORINO GABRIELE
ANDRONACO NELLA
MOLINARI ANDREA
PARODI ANDREA
BIALE STEFANO
AMERIO CHIARA
LEUGIO ROBERTO
VALENTE MAURIZIO
BRUNO MANUELA
VITALI LORENZO
MENSI LUCA

LAMPERTI GAIA
MAGENTA ALBERTO
MARABOTTO FULVIO
MORESCO MATILDE
SCOLARI STEFANO
BERTELLO CLAUDIO
SACCONE MARINA
GUALERZI GIOVANNI
GASTALDI ENRICO
POLIZZI EMILIANO
ZILIANI ANASTASIO
BAIETTO ADRIANO
CAPPELLI CHIARA
PANDORO GIANNI
GARELLO SILVANO
TRUCCO BENEDETTO
SCORDAMAGLIA ANGELICA
MAURI ELEONORA
DALLORCO LAURA
BALESTRERI ENIO
GORRINO MARCO
FERRABONE FERNANDA
FALCO PATRIK

ARTOM FRANCESCO
LISI FRANCESCO
CUSATO ADRIANO
COLETTI MARIO
TARQUINI ENNIO
FERRETTI ELISA
BADANO ALESSANDRO
RAITERI ALESSANDRO
FIORINELLI RAFFAELE
MOLLEA RITA

DE COCCO FRANCESCO
GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCO
CASTAGNINO ANDREA

100 ORSINI GIORGIA

2di4

LIBERO 1966
LIBERO 1987
LIBERO 1981
RUNNERS LOANO 1971
ATLETICA GILLARDO 1970
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1967
VALTANARO 1972
RUN RIVIERARUN 2002
LIBERO 1973
ALBENGA RUNNERS 1965
ATLETICA VERBANO 1967
RUN RIVIERARUN 2002
LIBERO 1969
RUN RIVIERARUN 2001
AMATORI MASTER NOVARA 1963
LIBERO 1968
ZENA TRI TEAM 2002
RUNNING SARONNO 1960
LIBERO 1988
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1970
RUN FINALE 1967
MICHELIN SPORT CLUE 1973
RUNNERS LOANO 1975
ATL. CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 1947
RUNNERS LOANO 1957
RUN RIVIERARUN 2001
RUN&EMOTION 1951
ENERGY GAS DURBANO 1953
PODISTICA SAVONESE 1956
RUN RIVIERARUN 2002
RUNNERS LOANO 1966
LIBERO 1988
LIBERO 1972
VALTANARO 1976

1959
VALLE INFERNOTTO 1980
LIBERO 1984
LIBERO 1990

ATL. CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 1966

ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1959
ATL. CERIALE SAN GIOI 1949

LIBERO 1086
LIBERO 2001
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1976
LIBERO 1975
RUN FINALE 1963
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1972
CAMBIASO RISSO 1959
CAMBIASO RISSO 1963
G.P. SOLVAY

Autore: Braggio
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M45-54
JM-SM
M35-44
F45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
JF-SF
M35-44
M45-54
F45-54
JM-SM
M45-54
JF-SF
M45-54
M45-54
JF-SF
M55-64
JM-SM
F45-54
M45-54
M35-44
M35-44
M65-Oltre
M55-64
JF-SF
M65-Oltre
M55-64
M55-64
JF-SF
F45-54
JF-SF
M45-54
M35-44
F55-64
M35-44
JM-SM
JM-SM
M45-54
M55-64
M65-Oltre
JF-SF
JM-SM
M35-44
M35-44
F45-54
M45-54
M55-64
M45-54

1975 4 F35-44
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona"A. Giordanengo
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123
87
51

106

121

149

159

135
50

127
40

136
45

118
26
98

113
31
82
56
49

22
55
52

o

119

(o] o
~ O o ©

109
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156
41
74
80
34
93
92

00:22:51
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:23:03
00:23:04
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:14
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:38
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:23:53
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:04
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:15
00:24:17
00:24:20
00:24:21
00:24:25
00:24:31
00:24:36
00:24:42
00:24:47
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:24:51
00:24:55
00:24:57
00:25:10
00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:44
00:25:54
00:26:04
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:10
00:26:14
00:26:14

00:26:19

00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:15

00:05:16




Classifica Generale FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

L7 Eoremetst L

101 GAZZANO ALESSANDRO VALTANARO 1976 19 M35-44 M 100 00:26:22 00:05:16
102 GOTTA STEFANO LIBERO 1964 32 M45-54 M 141 00:26:29 00:05:18
103 NIZZOLA SAMUELE 1977 20 M35-44 M 161 00:26:32 00:05:18
104 SPERANZA ROBERTO EMOZIONI SPORT 1961 9 M55-64 M 19 00:26:34 00:05:19
105 AICARDI CHIARA RUN RIVIERARUN 2002 8 JF-SF F 153 00:26:40 00:05:20
106 VINCI DOMENICA PODISTICATORINO 1971 7 F45-54 F 4 00:26:48 00:05:22
107 TOGNI MARCO LIBERO 1982 21 M35-44 M 125 00:27:07 00:05:25
108 COLOMBO MAURO LIBERO 1960 10 M55-64 M 42 00:27:08 00:05:26
109 NERIRICCARDO LIBERO 1978 22 M35-44 M 126 00:27:09 00:05:26
110 TERRANDO PAOLA AMATORI MASTER NOV 1967 8 F45-54 F 128 00:27:12 00:05:26
111 VITTONETTO LAURA RUNNERS LOANO 1959 2 F55-64 F 18 00:27:21 00:05:28
112 MORIONDO STEFANO LIBERO 1977 23 M35-44 M 117 00:27:24 00:05:29
113 CALDEROLA LEONE LIBERO 1954 11 M55-64 M 95 00:27:42 00:05:32
114 DAPRELA' MANUELA CLUB MARATHON IM 1975 5 F35-44 F 72 00:27:43 00:.05:33
115 VACCAROLI PIETRO CRAL VOGHERA 1962 12 M55-64 M 89 00:27:48 00:05:34
116 MORESCO DANILO LIBERO 1966 33 M45-54 M 137 00:27:56 00:05:35
117 CORRIAS ROBERTO LIBERO 1969 34 M45-54 M 71 00:28:01 00:05:36
118 MARTINI PAOLA LIBERO 1976 6 F35-44 F 16 00:28:03 00:05:37
119 RONCALLO CHIARA LIBERO 1998 9 JF-SF F 13 00:28:11 00:05:38
120 RAINERI DAVIDE LIBERO 1975 24 M35-44 M 11 00:28:12 00:05:38
121 MALGRATI SERGIO ATLETICA GILLARDO 1969 35 M45-54 M 57 00:28:30 00:05:42
122 NOLASCO GIOVANNI ATLETICA GILLARDO 1973 25 M35-44 M 59 00:28:48 00:05:46
123 PIETRINI ALESSIO MAREMONTANA 1981 26 M35-44 M 97 00:28:55 00:05:47
124 FILIDEI GIULIA RUN RIVIERARUN 2004 23 JM-SM M 154 00:29:11 00:05:50
125 COSSU GIACOMO BASE RUNNING 1965 36 M45-54 M 64 00:29:13 00:05:51
126 VLAHOV GIULIO LIBERO 1978 27 M35-44 M 85 00:29:22 00:05:52
127 REINHARDT MARIELLEN LIBERO 1999 10 JF-SF F 17 00:29:25 00:05:53
128 FRACASSETTI GINO FRANCE:!LIBERO 1966 37 M45-54 M 9 00:29:32 00:05:54
129 CAUTERUCCIO SOPHIA RUN RIVIERARUN 2002 11 JF-SF F 152 00:29:33 00:05:55
130 LOCCI LOREDANA DURBANO GAS ENERG 1963 9 F45-54 F 78 00:29:41 00:05:56
131 MESSINA MARTINA RUN RIVIERARUN 1991 12 JF-SF F 48 00:29:49 00:05:58
132 CASSINA ELEONORA RUN RIVIERARUN 2001 13 JF-SF F 53 00:29:50 00:05:58
133 FRISENDA MARCO LIBERO 1974 28 M35-44 M 144 00:30:19 00:06:04
134 BAGGIOLI ENRICO LIBERO 1983 24 JM-SM M 129 00:30:22 00:06:04
135 MAIORCA ANTONIO ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1950 4 M65-Oltre M 23 00:30:27 00:06:05
136 ANSALDI NADIA LIBERO 1971 10 F45-54 F 15 00:30:33 00:06:07
137 ZANNINO ELIANA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1987 14 JF-SF F 38 00:30:34 00:06:07
138 CALLERISARA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1975 7 F35-44 F 10 00:30:34 00:06:07
139 SICCARDI GIULIA LIBERO 1987 15 JF-SF F 130 00:30:35 00:06:07
140 LOCANETTO LUCA ALBENGA RUNNERS 1981 29 M35-44 M 151 00:30:53 00:06:11
141 CASULE MARIAGIOVANNA  RUNNERS LOANO 1960 3 F55-64 F 116 00:31:07 00:06:13
142 PIANA TOMMASO SPORT PRO-MOTION VERBANIA 1968 38 M45-54 M 20 00:31:14 00:06:15
143 SABENA STEFANIA PODISTICATORINO 1978 8 F35-44 F 140 00:31:18 00:06:16
144 FAMA BEATRICE LIBERO 1996 16 JF-SF F 12 00:31:27 00:06:17
145 FORNINICOLETTA LIBERO 1970 11 F45-54 F 101 00:31:45 00:06:21
146 TREZZI VIVIANA 1984 17 JF-SF F 162 00:32:04 00:06:25
147 VERGA FABIO PODISMO E CAZZEGGI( 1963 39 M45-54 M 96 00:32:19 00:06:28
148 ANZILOTTI STEFANIA ICORPO 1986 18 JF-SF F 102 00:32:20 00:06:28
149 BUONADONNA MARTA LIBERO 1973 9 F35-44 F 133 00:32:22 00:06:28
150 PAGLIERI LEONARDO LIBERO 2003 25 JM-SM M 132 00:32:23 00:06:29

3di4

Autore: Braggio



Classifica Generale

151 SORACE PAMELA

152 GIACOBBE GIANCARLO
153 VERSINI IMMACOLATA
154 MARINO GIUSEPPE
155 MISANI ANNA

156 GARAVELLO SABINA
157 BAZZAN CHIARA

158 SPOTORNO ASIA

159 SPORTONO MICHELE

4di4

ICORPO
LIBERO
RUNNERS LOANO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
ICORPO
LIBERO
LIBERO

1981
1950
1947
1941
1953
1970
1992
2010
1979

Autore: Braggio

77

P

10 F35-44
5 M65-Oltre
1 F65-Oltre
6 M65-Oltre
4 F55-64
12 F45-54
19 JF-SF
20 JF-SF
30 M35-44

F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona “A. Giordanengo”

103
44
115
86
N
54
104
143
142

00:32:33
00:32:37
00:34:03
00:36:08
00:38:02
00:38:02
00:38:17
00:38:23
00:38:24

00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:49
00:07:14
00:07:36
00:07:36
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:41




